Area County
Columbus Licking OF 7507.00
Columbus Licking OF 7510.00
Columbus Licking OF 7513.00
Columbus Licking OF 7516.00
Columbus Licking OF 7519.00
Columbus Licking OF 7522.00
Columbus Licking OF 7525.00
Columbus Licking OF 7528.01
Columbus Licking OF 7528.02
Columbus Licking OF 7531.00
Columbus Licking OF 7533.01
Columbus Licking OF 7533.02
Columbus Licking OF 7536.00
Columbus Licking OF 7539.00
Columbus Licking OF 7541.02
Columbus Licking OF 7541.03
Columbus Licking OF 7541.04
Columbus Licking OF 7544.00
Columbus Licking OF 7547.00
Columbus Licking OF 7550.00
Columbus Licking OF 7553.01
Columbus Licking OF 7553.02
Columbus Licking OF 7556.01
Columbus Licking OF 7556.02
Columbus Licking OF 7559.01
Columbus Licking OF 7559.02
Columbus Licking OF 7562.01
Columbus Licking OF 7562.03
Columbus Licking OF 7562.04
Columbus Licking OF 7565.00
Columbus Licking OF 7568.01
Columbus Licking OF 7568.02
Columbus Licking OF 7568.03
Columbus Licking OF 7571.00
Columbus Licking OF 7574.01
Columbus Licking OF 7574.02
Columbus Licking OF 7577.01
Columbus Licking OF 7577.02
Columbus Licking OF 7583.00
Columbus Licking OF 7586.01
Columbus Licking OF 7586.02
Columbus Licking OF 7589.01
Columbus Licking OF 7589.02
Columbus Licking OF 7590.00
Columbus Licking OF 7591.01
Columbus Licking OF 7591.02
Columbus Perry OH 9658.01
Columbus Perry OH 9658.02
Columbus Perry OH 9659.01
Columbus Perry OH 9659.02
Columbus Perry OH 9660.00
Columbus Perry OH 9661.00
Columbus Perry OH 9662.00
Columbus Perry OH 9663.01
Columbus Perry OH 9663.02
Non-MSA Guernsey '19771.00
Non-MSA Guernsey '19772.00
Non-MSA Guernsey '19773.00
Non-MSA Guernsey '19774.00
Non-MSA Guernsey '19775.00

Mod
Mod
Mod
Mod
Middle
Mod
Low
Upper
Middle
Mod
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper*
Middle
Middle
Mod
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper*
Middle
Upper*
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper*
Upper*
Middle
Mod
Upper*
Upper*
Upper*
Middle
Upper*
Upper*
Upper*
Mod
Middle
Middle
Middle
Mod
Low
Middle
Upper*
Middle
Middle
Mod
Mod
Low
Mod
Mod
Mod
Mod
Middle
Middle
Mod
Middle
Middle

*

3,306 $103,300
2,539 $103,300
3,593 $103,300
3,726 $103,300
4,419 $103,300
4,743 $103,300
4,151 $103,300
4,184 $103,300
2,843 $103,300
5,153 $103,300
3,362 $103,300
4,826 $103,300
1,969 $103,300
5,081 $103,300
2,538 $103,300
2,213 $103,300
5,691 $103,300
6,057 $103,300
6,500 $103,300
6,937 $103,300
3,626 $103,300
4,270 $103,300
2,621 $103,300
2,478 $103,300
5,178 $103,300
2,647 $103,300
2,862 $103,300
3,147 $103,300
5,877 $103,300
4,961 $103,300
3,719 $103,300
1,830 $103,300
4,360 $103,300
4,216 $103,300
5,123 $103,300
2,509 $103,300
3,171 $103,300
4,678 $103,300
2,518 $103,300
2,727 $103,300
4,583 $103,300
3,077 $103,300
3,278 $103,300
3,438 $103,300
4,665 $103,300
3,129 $103,300
3,793 $103,300
3,928 $103,300
3,394 $103,300
3,523 $103,300
4,944 $103,300
4,280 $103,300
5,772 $103,300
3,178 $103,300
2,596 $103,300
4,376 $81,600
4,610 $81,600
3,252 $81,600
3,629 $81,600
3,327 $81,600

59.17%
57.86%
63.85%
50.91%
62.12%
61.04%
63.41%
55.71%
60.82%
45.10%
55.89%
51.51%
73.29%
56.76%
60.44%
62.04%
40.68%
53.49%
50.25%
59.09%
51.02%
53.82%
68.64%
54.00%
56.76%
44.92%
49.09%
47.25%
66.96%
47.57%
60.74%
43.33%
45.67%
53.20%
49.17%
55.52%
58.28%
72.57%
56.39%
76.53%
48.61%
48.94%
54.21%
59.98%
55.95%
48.32%
49.33%
52.60%
46.43%
59.15%
60.92%
64.39%
58.94%
57.71%
55.16%
60.81%
50.72%
56.06%
50.23%
64.53%

12.31%
11.70%
13.16%
12.08%
12.33%
12.06%
17.10%
9.56%
7.21%
12.17%
11.81%
11.38%
11.33%
8.19%
6.03%
8.36%
10.46%
5.46%
6.12%
7.55%
9.32%
9.79%
8.09%
8.76%
28.83%
26.29%
39.34%
58.37%
51.49%
16.11%
18.55%
15.19%
13.81%
9.70%
20.28%
16.74%
17.16%
18.49%
5.96%
7.92%
6.22%
4.91%
6.07%
15.01%
7.46%
8.09%
5.93%
4.84%
4.18%
4.31%
5.28%
4.28%
5.87%
5.22%
5.97%
3.50%
4.95%
9.90%
9.73%
9.89%

88.45%
78.07%
89.96%
92.63%
93.42%
88.49%
60.36%
84.65%
97.86%
92.22%
89.68%
94.09%
90.61%
97.07%
99.16%
100.00%
94.94%
95.64%
89.74%
96.91%
98.62%
96.65%
97.09%
98.57%
100.00%
96.73%
84.28%
97.58%
93.01%
95.90%
85.30%
100.00%
100.00%
97.91%
99.08%
100.00%
100.00%
89.87%
84.73%
89.69%
98.25%
87.35%
98.25%
79.32%
93.19%
99.01%
94.02%
97.83%
84.60%
91.90%
76.18%
92.05%
85.78%
89.06%
85.67%
94.58%
87.76%
68.85%
85.88%
80.10%

81.94%
71.72%
82.94%
76.03%
86.40%
82.69%
78.41%
82.65%
96.48%
77.41%
79.30%
70.24%
96.44%
87.33%
90.70%
81.07%
69.62%
80.39%
72.83%
80.24%
71.73%
77.05%
98.28%
85.55%
68.69%
67.47%
74.14%
62.41%
79.75%
67.73%
79.21%
62.13%
63.33%
79.58%
59.24%
72.86%
85.65%
94.51%
99.25%
96.11%
75.80%
63.73%
80.75%
81.36%
78.50%
73.38%
65.91%
87.35%
75.22%
83.93%
79.41%
90.98%
84.20%
83.10%
73.77%
90.77%
79.87%
80.41%
86.41%
79.89%

Census Tr Tract Incor Total Popu Median Fa Percent A¢ Minority Pe Non-Pover Percent Er Total Hous

1,763
1,042
1,595
1,761
1,992
1,955
1,815
1,498
1,503
2,200
1,567
1,719

979
2,068
1,060

867
2,646
2,544
2,404
2,540
1,246
1,642
1,362
1,151
1,591

845
1,225
1,040
1,989
1,674
1,600

415
1,229
1,485
1,633

858

995
1,518
1,735
1,216
1,843
1,020
1,279
1,709
2,123
1,093
1,249
2,085
1,504
1,344
2,132
1,921
2,403
1,490
1,233
2,269
2,269
1,757
1,730
1,648



Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA
Non-MSA

Guernsey '19776.00
Guernsey 19777.00
Guernsey 19778.00
Guernsey 19779.00
Guernsey 19780.00
Muskingun 9110.00
Muskingun9111.00
Muskingun9112.01
Muskingun 9112.02
Muskingun 9113.00
Muskingun 9114.00
Muskingun 9115.00
Muskingun 9116.01
Muskingun 9116.02
Muskingun9117.00
Muskingun 9118.00
Muskingun 9119.00
Muskingun 9120.00
Muskingun 9121.00
Muskingun 9122.00
Muskingun 9123.00
Muskingun 9124.00
Muskingun 9125.00
Muskingun 9126.00
Muskingun 9127.00
Muskingun 9128.00

Mod
Middle
Middle
Mod
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper*
Middle
Mod
Middle
Upper*
Middle
Middle
Low
Mod
Mod
Low
Mod
Middle
Mod
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle

2,919
3,795
3,880
4,330
4,320
4,785
6,350
2,763
4,106
5,881
3,498
5,060
2,439
4,198
3,359
3,152
2,851
3,143
3,475
3,436
4,157
4,276
4,557
3,283
5,543
6,098

$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600
$81,600

58.00%
56.28%
47.35%
57.41%
54.17%
62.45%
47.26%
56.68%
49.39%
60.74%
58.49%
53.60%
42.11%
38.99%
57.13%
53.84%
60.47%
51.92%
63.05%
66.56%
54.05%
57.04%
59.53%
64.48%
55.87%
56.71%

9.87%
6.11%
5.31%
8.04%
6.06%
4.56%
8.31%
6.84%
7.14%
6.73%
23.81%
12.85%
9.43%
10.41%
13.61%
20.81%
14.66%
14.86%
27.42%
24.71%
8.06%
6.48%
5.55%
4.69%
7.83%
7.15%

77.08%
93.65%
88.54%
87.58%
90.85%
91.58%
86.71%
91.45%
88.98%
97.03%
78.26%
86.11%
93.49%
94.91%
87.53%
81.23%
85.06%
78.18%
64.51%
81.08%
87.74%
90.56%
90.74%
96.91%
90.83%
95.63%

80.99%
94.57%
75.75%
78.82%
76.39%
79.27%
66.17%
80.78%
65.88%
83.74%
86.88%
83.00%
67.28%
76.13%
86.42%
74.84%
81.52%
72.22%
83.45%
84.55%
81.67%
89.73%
85.74%
101.52%
74.00%
72.97%

1,596
1,954
2,069
1,921
2,128
1,893
2,233
1,144
1,380
2,724
1,794
2,339
1,024
2,154
1,531
1,584
1,350
1,444
1,629
1,658
2,008
2,016
2,191
1,803
2,204
1,847



Owner OctVacant Ho Median Gr Units with | Poverty Dit Unemployt Current Ye Low Densi One or Mo Last Year Underserve

29.95%  18.66% $753 0 False False False False False False
44.24% 14.11% $861 0 False False False False False False
48.59%  13.98% $843 0 False False False False False False
59.06% 15.39% $726 0 False False False False False False
54.47% 13.20% $753 0 False False False False False False
52.74% 14.27% $767 0 False False False False False False
27.60% 14.27% $843 0 False False False False False False
71.70% 3.94% $808 0 False False False False False False
70.13% 6.19% $786 0 False False False False False False
59.95% 10.68% $900 0 False False False False False False
41.61% 11.93% $815 0 False False False False False False
56.54% 12.22%  $1,046 0 False False False False False False
69.56% 6.44% $1,026 0 False False False False False False
82.40% 9.09% $695 0 False False False False False False
86.13% 6.51% $1,031 0 False False False False False False
74.39% 7.84% $925 0 False False False False False False
42.14% 7.90% $790 0 False False False False False False
74.92% 13.29% $898 0 False False False False False False
64.52% 8.28% $790 0 False False False False False False
87.17% 3.58% $1,134 0 False False False False False False
78.33% 0.00%  $1,050 0 False False False False False False
65.41% 0.79% $780 0 False False False False False False
78.63% 11.23% $1,556 0 False False False False False False
89.14% 487% $1,269 0 False False False False False False
86.93% 0.00% $1,123 0 False False False False False False
76.57% 4.73% $896 0 False False False False False False
58.53% 10.29%  $1,261 0 False False False False False False
52.02% 11.83% $1,139 0 False False False False False False
85.42% 2.92% $833 0 False False False False False False
69.18% 7.29% $958 0 False False False False False False
35.63% 469% $1,118 0 False False False False False False
100.00% 0.00% $0 0 False False False False False False
96.26% 0.00% $0 0 False False False False False False
89.09% 290% $1,077 0 False False False False False False
74.46% 8.51% $1,220 0 False False False False False False
91.96% 6.76% $0 0 False False False False False False
76.38% 14.17% $500 0 False False False False False False
74.90% 3.56% $1,084 0 False False False False False False
51.24% 25.42% $750 0 False False False False False False
79.77% 10.44%  $1,026 0 False False False False False False
85.35% 12.26% $1,159 0 False False False False False False
75.00% 6.76% $968 0 False False False False False False
75.29% 9.15% $963 0 False False False False False False
28.50% 11.64% $570 0 False False False False False False
64.72% 15.31% $716 0 False False False False False False
76.58% 7.59% $635 0 False False False False False False
68.86% 10.81% $730 0 False False False False False False
68.78% 18.23% $729 0 False False False False False False
69.68%  16.56% $444 0 False False False False False False
86.90% 4.54% $772 0 False False False False False False
52.06% 14.02% $583 0 False False False False False False
7517% 14.73% $540 0 False False False False False False
51.81% 6.24% $497 0 False False False False False False
69.26% 18.72% $682 0 False False False False False False
5450% 25.06% $718 0 False False False False False False
64.96% 22.34% $763 0 False False False False False False
75.63% 15.51% $0 0 False False False False False False
44.00%  20.72% $623 0 False False False False False False
56.47% 8.96% $580 0 False False False False False False

53.40% 11.04% $816 0 False False False False False False



38.16%
75.38%
57.71%
55.44%
67.90%
75.38%
69.23%
67.22%
82.54%
80.51%
49.11%
51.77%
85.84%
42.25%
51.67%
36.93%
34.37%
43.98%
35.79%
51.39%
68.97%
79.91%
70.56%
71.16%
72.10%
70.17%

14.10%
5.53%
31.90%
9.37%
17.11%
9.56%
6.49%
9.00%
0.00%
9.58%
15.16%
6.80%
6.93%
11.10%
6.07%
21.15%
19.78%
16.00%
14.73%
9.95%
6.97%
8.83%
15.20%
18.41%
11.80%
8.01%

$731
$822
$797
$570
$679
$1,027
$641
$636
$694
$1,044
$703
$633
$1,030
$861
$739
$692
$815
$628
$578
$745
$804
$700
$652
$562
$671
$784

0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False
0 False

False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False






