

Area	County	Census Tr	Tract Inco	Total Popu	Median Fa	Percent A	Minority P	Non-Pover	Percent Er	Total Hou
Columbus	Licking	OH 7507.00	Mod	3,306	\$103,300	59.17%	12.31%	88.45%	81.94%	1,763
Columbus	Licking	OH 7510.00	Mod	2,539	\$103,300	57.86%	11.70%	78.07%	71.72%	1,042
Columbus	Licking	OH 7513.00	Mod	3,593	\$103,300	63.85%	13.16%	89.96%	82.94%	1,595
Columbus	Licking	OH 7516.00	Mod	3,726	\$103,300	50.91%	12.08%	92.63%	76.03%	1,761
Columbus	Licking	OH 7519.00	Middle	4,419	\$103,300	62.12%	12.33%	93.42%	86.40%	1,992
Columbus	Licking	OH 7522.00	Mod	4,743	\$103,300	61.04%	12.06%	88.49%	82.69%	1,955
Columbus	Licking	OH 7525.00	Low	4,151	\$103,300	63.41%	17.10%	60.36%	78.41%	1,815
Columbus	Licking	OH 7528.01	Upper*	4,184	\$103,300	55.71%	9.56%	84.65%	82.65%	1,498
Columbus	Licking	OH 7528.02	Middle	2,843	\$103,300	60.82%	7.21%	97.86%	96.48%	1,503
Columbus	Licking	OH 7531.00	Mod	5,153	\$103,300	45.10%	12.17%	92.22%	77.41%	2,200
Columbus	Licking	OH 7533.01	Middle	3,362	\$103,300	55.89%	11.81%	89.68%	79.30%	1,567
Columbus	Licking	OH 7533.02	Middle	4,826	\$103,300	51.51%	11.38%	94.09%	70.24%	1,719
Columbus	Licking	OH 7536.00	Middle	1,969	\$103,300	73.29%	11.33%	90.61%	96.44%	979
Columbus	Licking	OH 7539.00	Upper*	5,081	\$103,300	56.76%	8.19%	97.07%	87.33%	2,068
Columbus	Licking	OH 7541.02	Middle	2,538	\$103,300	60.44%	6.03%	99.16%	90.70%	1,060
Columbus	Licking	OH 7541.03	Middle	2,213	\$103,300	62.04%	8.36%	100.00%	81.07%	867
Columbus	Licking	OH 7541.04	Mod	5,691	\$103,300	40.68%	10.46%	94.94%	69.62%	2,646
Columbus	Licking	OH 7544.00	Middle	6,057	\$103,300	53.49%	5.46%	95.64%	80.39%	2,544
Columbus	Licking	OH 7547.00	Middle	6,500	\$103,300	50.25%	6.12%	89.74%	72.83%	2,404
Columbus	Licking	OH 7550.00	Middle	6,937	\$103,300	59.09%	7.55%	96.91%	80.24%	2,540
Columbus	Licking	OH 7553.01	Upper*	3,626	\$103,300	51.02%	9.32%	98.62%	71.73%	1,246
Columbus	Licking	OH 7553.02	Middle	4,270	\$103,300	53.82%	9.79%	96.65%	77.05%	1,642
Columbus	Licking	OH 7556.01	Upper*	2,621	\$103,300	68.64%	8.09%	97.09%	98.28%	1,362
Columbus	Licking	OH 7556.02	Middle	2,478	\$103,300	54.00%	8.76%	98.57%	85.55%	1,151
Columbus	Licking	OH 7559.01	Middle	5,178	\$103,300	56.76%	28.83%	100.00%	68.69%	1,591
Columbus	Licking	OH 7559.02	Middle	2,647	\$103,300	44.92%	26.29%	96.73%	67.47%	845
Columbus	Licking	OH 7562.01	Middle	2,862	\$103,300	49.09%	39.34%	84.28%	74.14%	1,225
Columbus	Licking	OH 7562.03	Upper*	3,147	\$103,300	47.25%	58.37%	97.58%	62.41%	1,040
Columbus	Licking	OH 7562.04	Upper*	5,877	\$103,300	66.96%	51.49%	93.01%	79.75%	1,989
Columbus	Licking	OH 7565.00	Middle	4,961	\$103,300	47.57%	16.11%	95.90%	67.73%	1,674
Columbus	Licking	OH 7568.01	Mod	3,719	\$103,300	60.74%	18.55%	85.30%	79.21%	1,600
Columbus	Licking	OH 7568.02	Upper*	1,830	\$103,300	43.33%	15.19%	100.00%	62.13%	415
Columbus	Licking	OH 7568.03	Upper*	4,360	\$103,300	45.67%	13.81%	100.00%	63.33%	1,229
Columbus	Licking	OH 7571.00	Upper*	4,216	\$103,300	53.20%	9.70%	97.91%	79.58%	1,485
Columbus	Licking	OH 7574.01	Middle	5,123	\$103,300	49.17%	20.28%	99.08%	59.24%	1,633
Columbus	Licking	OH 7574.02	Upper*	2,509	\$103,300	55.52%	16.74%	100.00%	72.86%	858
Columbus	Licking	OH 7577.01	Upper*	3,171	\$103,300	58.28%	17.16%	100.00%	85.65%	995
Columbus	Licking	OH 7577.02	Upper*	4,678	\$103,300	72.57%	18.49%	89.87%	94.51%	1,518
Columbus	Licking	OH 7583.00	Mod	2,518	\$103,300	56.39%	5.96%	84.73%	99.25%	1,735
Columbus	Licking	OH 7586.01	Middle	2,727	\$103,300	76.53%	7.92%	89.69%	96.11%	1,216
Columbus	Licking	OH 7586.02	Middle	4,583	\$103,300	48.61%	6.22%	98.25%	75.80%	1,843
Columbus	Licking	OH 7589.01	Middle	3,077	\$103,300	48.94%	4.91%	87.35%	63.73%	1,020
Columbus	Licking	OH 7589.02	Mod	3,278	\$103,300	54.21%	6.07%	98.25%	80.75%	1,279
Columbus	Licking	OH 7590.00	Low	3,438	\$103,300	59.98%	15.01%	79.32%	81.36%	1,709
Columbus	Licking	OH 7591.01	Middle	4,665	\$103,300	55.95%	7.46%	93.19%	78.50%	2,123
Columbus	Licking	OH 7591.02	Upper*	3,129	\$103,300	48.32%	8.09%	99.01%	73.38%	1,093
Columbus	Perry	OH 9658.01	Middle	3,793	\$103,300	49.33%	5.93%	94.02%	65.91%	1,249
Columbus	Perry	OH 9658.02	Middle	3,928	\$103,300	52.60%	4.84%	97.83%	87.35%	2,085
Columbus	Perry	OH 9659.01	Mod	3,394	\$103,300	46.43%	4.18%	84.60%	75.22%	1,504
Columbus	Perry	OH 9659.02	Mod	3,523	\$103,300	59.15%	4.31%	91.90%	83.93%	1,344
Columbus	Perry	OH 9660.00	Low	4,944	\$103,300	60.92%	5.28%	76.18%	79.41%	2,132
Columbus	Perry	OH 9661.00	Mod	4,280	\$103,300	64.39%	4.28%	92.05%	90.98%	1,921
Columbus	Perry	OH 9662.00	Mod	5,772	\$103,300	58.94%	5.87%	85.78%	84.20%	2,403
Columbus	Perry	OH 9663.01	Mod	3,178	\$103,300	57.71%	5.22%	89.06%	83.10%	1,490
Columbus	Perry	OH 9663.02	Mod	2,596	\$103,300	55.16%	5.97%	85.67%	73.77%	1,233
Non-MSA	Guernsey	OH 9771.00	Middle	4,376	\$81,600	60.81%	3.50%	94.58%	90.77%	2,269
Non-MSA	Guernsey	OH 9772.00	Middle	4,610	\$81,600	50.72%	4.95%	87.76%	79.87%	2,269
Non-MSA	Guernsey	OH 9773.00	Mod	3,252	\$81,600	56.06%	9.90%	68.85%	80.41%	1,757
Non-MSA	Guernsey	OH 9774.00	Middle	3,629	\$81,600	50.23%	9.73%	85.88%	86.41%	1,730
Non-MSA	Guernsey	OH 9775.00	Middle	3,327	\$81,600	64.53%	9.89%	80.10%	79.89%	1,648

Non-MSA	Guernsey ' 9776.00	Mod	2,919	\$81,600	58.00%	9.87%	77.08%	80.99%	1,596
Non-MSA	Guernsey ' 9777.00	Middle	3,795	\$81,600	56.28%	6.11%	93.65%	94.57%	1,954
Non-MSA	Guernsey ' 9778.00	Middle	3,880	\$81,600	47.35%	5.31%	88.54%	75.75%	2,069
Non-MSA	Guernsey ' 9779.00	Mod	4,330	\$81,600	57.41%	8.04%	87.58%	78.82%	1,921
Non-MSA	Guernsey ' 9780.00	Middle	4,320	\$81,600	54.17%	6.06%	90.85%	76.39%	2,128
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9110.00	Middle	4,785	\$81,600	62.45%	4.56%	91.58%	79.27%	1,893
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9111.00	Middle	6,350	\$81,600	47.26%	8.31%	86.71%	66.17%	2,233
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9112.01	Middle	2,763	\$81,600	56.68%	6.84%	91.45%	80.78%	1,144
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9112.02	Upper*	4,106	\$81,600	49.39%	7.14%	88.98%	65.88%	1,380
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9113.00	Middle	5,881	\$81,600	60.74%	6.73%	97.03%	83.74%	2,724
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9114.00	Mod	3,498	\$81,600	58.49%	23.81%	78.26%	86.88%	1,794
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9115.00	Middle	5,060	\$81,600	53.60%	12.85%	86.11%	83.00%	2,339
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9116.01	Upper*	2,439	\$81,600	42.11%	9.43%	93.49%	67.28%	1,024
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9116.02	Middle	4,198	\$81,600	38.99%	10.41%	94.91%	76.13%	2,154
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9117.00	Middle	3,359	\$81,600	57.13%	13.61%	87.53%	86.42%	1,531
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9118.00	Low	3,152	\$81,600	53.84%	20.81%	81.23%	74.84%	1,584
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9119.00	Mod	2,851	\$81,600	60.47%	14.66%	85.06%	81.52%	1,350
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9120.00	Mod	3,143	\$81,600	51.92%	14.86%	78.18%	72.22%	1,444
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9121.00	Low	3,475	\$81,600	63.05%	27.42%	64.51%	83.45%	1,629
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9122.00	Mod	3,436	\$81,600	66.56%	24.71%	81.08%	84.55%	1,658
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9123.00	Middle	4,157	\$81,600	54.05%	8.06%	87.74%	81.67%	2,008
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9124.00	Mod	4,276	\$81,600	57.04%	6.48%	90.56%	89.73%	2,016
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9125.00	Middle	4,557	\$81,600	59.53%	5.55%	90.74%	85.74%	2,191
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9126.00	Middle	3,283	\$81,600	64.48%	4.69%	96.91%	101.52%	1,803
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9127.00	Middle	5,543	\$81,600	55.87%	7.83%	90.83%	74.00%	2,204
Non-MSA	Muskingun 9128.00	Middle	6,098	\$81,600	56.71%	7.15%	95.63%	72.97%	1,847

38.16%	14.10%	\$731	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
75.38%	5.53%	\$822	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
57.71%	31.90%	\$797	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
55.44%	9.37%	\$570	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
67.90%	17.11%	\$679	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
75.38%	9.56%	\$1,027	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
69.23%	6.49%	\$641	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
67.22%	9.00%	\$636	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
82.54%	0.00%	\$694	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
80.51%	9.58%	\$1,044	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
49.11%	15.16%	\$703	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
51.77%	6.80%	\$633	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
85.84%	6.93%	\$1,030	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
42.25%	11.10%	\$861	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
51.67%	6.07%	\$739	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
36.93%	21.15%	\$692	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
34.37%	19.78%	\$815	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
43.98%	16.00%	\$628	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
35.79%	14.73%	\$578	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
51.39%	9.95%	\$745	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
68.97%	6.97%	\$804	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
79.91%	8.83%	\$700	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
70.56%	15.20%	\$652	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
71.16%	18.41%	\$562	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
72.10%	11.80%	\$671	0	False	False	False	False	False	False
70.17%	8.01%	\$784	0	False	False	False	False	False	False

